

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 428 of 2023

Rambali Das & Anr. Petitioner
-Versus -
The State of Jharkhand & Anr. Opposite Parties

CORAM: - HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMBUJ NATH

For the Petitioner : M/s. Shresth Gautam, Advocate
For the Opposite Parties : M/s. Manish Mishra, Advocate

20/09.08.2024

Office is directed to list this case before the appropriate Bench having roster to hear this matter on 16.08.2024.

(Ambuj Nath, J.)

*Nandini/-
Uploaded*